
Date: Saturday 17th November 2018

Race One - Finn Race One - Mistral

1 4323 Cris Brodie 1 7891 Ross Roberts 1 1

2 794 Nick Brewer 2 7252 Kirsty MacDonald 2 2

3 161 Chris Sadler 3 3 3

4 1616 Luke Deegan 4 4 4

5 2260 Bob Blakey 5 5 5

6 2918 Mike Knowsley 6 6 6

7 3452 Iain Rabbitts 7 7 7

8 8648 Dave Almond 8 8 8

9 7255 John Hayman 9 9 9

10 8795 Derek Bond 10 10 10

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

Race Two - Finn Race Two - Mistral

1 4323 Cris Brodie 1 7891 Ross Roberts 1 1

2 1616 Luke Deegan 2 7252 Kirsty MacDonald 2 2

3 161 Chris Sadler 3 3 3

4 794 Nick Brewer 4 4 4

5 2918 Mike Knowsley 5 5 5

6 7255 John Hayman 6 6 6

7 2260 Bob Blakey 7 7 7

8 3452 Iain Rabbitts 8 8 8

9 8648 Dave Almond 9 9 9

10 8795 Derek Bond 10 10 10

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

13 13 13 13

Race Three - Radial Race Three - Finn Race Three - Mistral

1 4323 Cris Brodie 1 7891 Ross Roberts 1 1

2 1616 Luke Deegan 2 7252 Kirsty MacDonald 2 2

3 2918 Mike Knowsley 3 3 3

4 794 Nick Brewer 4 4 4

5 161 Chris Sadler 5 5 5

6 2260 Bob Blakey 6 6 6

7 7255 John Hayman 7 7 7

8 3452 Iain Rabbitts 8 8 8

9 8648 Dave Almond 9 9 9

10 8795 Derek Bond 10 10 10

11 11 11 11

Race Two - Radial

Tamaki Yacht Club - Race Results

Race One - Laser Race One - Radial

Race Three- Laser

Race Two - Laser


